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Principal Account Clerk (Cashier)

Senior Aeccount Clerk

Clerical Assistance

Secretary-Stenographer
Hegistrar (part salary)

Assistant Registrar
Librarian

Assistant Librarian
Library Assistants
Dean, College of Arts and Seciences
Teachers, College of Arts and Sciences

Fellowships, College of Arts and Seciences
Clerks, College of Arts and Sciences
UVean, College of Agriculture
Teachers, College of Agriculture

Clerks, College of Agriculture
Labor, College of Agriculture

Laboratory Aids, College of Agriculture
Dean, College of Engineering
Teachers, College of Engineering

Clerks, College of Engineering
Laborers College of Engineering
Dean, College of Education
Teachers, College of Educution (Industrial Education)
Clerk, College of Education (Industrial Education) . ... .
Acting Dean, College of Home Economics
Clerks, Animal Industry Department
Teachers, Bacteriology and Sanitation

Head of Animal Husbandry Department
Teachers, Animal Husbandry Department
Superintendent—Livestock Herdsmen and Assistants.. ..
Head of Dairy Manufacturing and Marketing Milk

Teachers, Dairy Manufacturing and Marketing Milk
Foreman in Manufacturing Laboratory
Commandant, Military Science and Tactics
Assistants, Military Science and Tacties
Clerk, Military Science and Tactics
Band Leaders, Military Science and Tacties . ..o,
Physician, Department of Health
Nurse, Department of Health
Physical Training Instructor for Men
Physical Training Instructor for Women
Gymnasium Student Assistants
Dean, Graduate School
Assistant, Graduate School
Clerk, Graduate School
Research Fellowships, Graduate School
Lecturers and Assistants Summer School
Head, General Service Section
Labor, General Service Section
Temporary Labor, General Service Section
Purchasing Agent and Manager, Student Supply Store._..
Secretary-Stenographer
Chauffeur
Urdinance Clerk
Messenger
Superintendent of Buildings, mcludmg Living.
Janitors
Chief Engineman
Engineers and Fireman

1,200.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
1,500.00

1000.00
150.00
1,700.00
440.00
700.00
4,000.00

29.530.00
2,400.00
2,200.00
1,300.00

14,960.00
3,000.00

10,000.00
2,400.00
3,500.00

17,070.00
1,500.00

2,000 .00
2,000.00
2,800.00
1,075.00
1,000.00
3,200.00
3,250.00
1,300.00
2,500.00
1,500.00

500.00
4,000.00
2.200.00

600.00

600.00
1,400.00

900.00
1,560.00
1,180.00
2.500.00
2,000.00

500.00

400.00
1,500.00
1.200.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
2.750.00
9,480.00
4,795.45
2,500.00

600.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,200.00

900.00
5,000.00
1,380.00
7,200.00



