Principal Assembly (Clarks (Carbian)	1 200 00
Principal Account Clerk (Cashier)	1,200.00
Clerical Assistance	1,500.00
Secretary Stangarapher	2,000.00 $1,500.00$
Secretary-Stenographer Kegistrar (part salary) Assistant Registrar	1000.00
Assistant Registrar	150.00
Librarian	1,700.00
Assistant Librarian	440.00
Library Assistants	700.00
Dean, College of Arts and Sciences	4,000.00
Teachers, College of Arts and Sciences	29,530.00
Fellowships, College of Arts and Sciences	2,400.00
Ulerks, College of Arts and Sciences	2,200.00
Dean. College of Agriculture	1,300.00
Teachers, College of Agriculture	14,960.00
Clerks, College of Agriculture	3,000.00
Labor, College of Agriculture	10,000.00
Laboratory Aids, College of Agriculture	2,400.00
Dean, College of Engineering	3,500.00
Teachers, College of Engineering	17,070.00
Clerks, College of Engineering	1,500.00
Laborers College of Engineering	2,000 .00
Dean, College of Education  Teachers, College of Education (Industrial Education)	2,000.00
Clerk, College of Education (Industrial Education)	2,800.00
Acting Dean, College of Home Economics.	1,075.00 $1,000.00$
Clerks, Animal Industry Department	3,200.00
Teachers, Bacteriology and Sanitation	3,250.00
Head of Animal Husbandry Department	1,300.00
Teachers, Animal Husbandry Department	2,500.00
Superintendent-Livestock Herdsmen and Assistants	1,500.00
Head of Dairy Manufacturing and Marketing Milk	500.00
Teachers, Dairy Manufacturing and Marketing Milk	4,000.00
Foreman in Manufacturing Laboratory	2,200.00
Commandant, Military Science and Tactics	600.00
Assistants, Military Science and Tactics	600.00
Clerk, Military Science and Tactics	1,400.00
Band Leaders, Military Science and Tactics	900.00
Physician, Department of Health	1,500.00
Nurse, Department of Health	1,180.00
Physical Training Instructor for Men	2,500.00
Physical Training Instructor for Women Gymnasium Student Assistants	2,000.00 $500.00$
Dean, Graduate School	400.00
Assistant, Graduate School	1,500.00
Clerk, Graduate School	1,200.00
Research Fellowships Graduate School	3,500.00
Research Fellowships, Graduate School Lecturers and Assistants Summer School	3,500.00
Head, General Service Section	2,750.00
Labor, General Service Section	9,480.00
Temporary Labor, General Service Section	4,795.45
Purchasing Agent and Manager, Student Supply Store	2,500.00
Secretary-Stenographer	600.00
Chauffeur	1,500.00
Ordinance Clerk	1,500.00
Messenger	1,200.00
Superintendent of Buildings, including Living	900.00
Janitors  (third Trainman	5,000.00
Chief Engineman Engineers and Fireman	1,380.00 $7,200.00$
Engineers and Fireman	1,200.00